
TECHNICAL DATA

Technical Specifications Strava Splint Bath

Strava SPLINT BATH	 UM	 Spec
Operating Temperature Range	 F	 140o - 180o F

C 60o - 82o C

Temperature Variability	 F/C	 2o

Sanitation Mode	 F	 185o

Set Time	 Seconds	 30 - 180

Storage (Altitude)	 ft	 16,732 ft

Operation (Max)	 ft	 16,732 ft

m	 5100 m

m	 5100 m

C 85o 

Over Voltage	 W	 11
Frequency	 Hz	 50/60 Hz
Mains Voltage (+/- 10% of nominal voltage)	 V	
Power Consumption	 W	
AC Current (Max)	 A	
Water Fill Capacity	 Gallons	

Litres	
Water Fill Height	 in	

cm	
Unit Weight	 lbs	

Unit Shipping Weight	 lbs	

kg	

kg	

Unit Dims Outer (LxWxH)	 in	

Unit Dims Inner (LxWxH)	 in	

Unit Shipping Dims (LxWxH)	 in	

cm	

cm	

cm	
Standard		

Environment (Altitude)

100-120 VAC, 200-240 VAC 
1100W
12 amps
5.2 G
20 L
5”
12.5 cm
35 lbs
15.9 kg
22.625”L  19.75”W  10”H 
60cm L 52cm W  25.5cm H 
19”L  12”W  6”H
48cm L 30cm W  15cm H 
47 lbs
21 kg
26.5”L  23”W  16”H
67cm L  59cm W  41cm H 
IEC 61010-1, -2
UL 61010-1, -2
CSA C22.2#61010-1, -2 
CB SCHEME
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***PATENT PENDING***




